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10.

11.

P RO GRAM

Events Speakers/Theme
. Prelude ARRIVAL OF THE QUEEN (Handel)
. PRAYER An Ode to the Thunderbolt
. Welcome Address Prof. Parul Chakrabarti
Trustee, Sir J C Bose Trust

. The Patron and the ‘Chief Guest’ Introductions by the Historian

Introduction of the Guest of Honour  Forensic Historian

Installation of Basu Bigyan Mnadir

Creation Documents to J.C. Bose
Science Heritage Museum

Sir J.C. Bose Commemorative Memorial Lecture

Third Mrs. Sara Chapman Bull Memorial Lecture

Closing Remarks Forensic Historian
Vote of Thanks Mrs. Nabaneeta Law

Advisor, Sir J C Bose Trust

Indian National Anthem Shri Pankaj Kumar Mallick

TEA BREAK

Time

11:00 AM
11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15 PM



