INVITATION



J C Bose Science Heritage Museum (JCBSHM)

Presents

SPECIAL HISTORICAL PROGRAM DEDICATION OF **MORE** BASU BIGYAN MANDIR CREATION DOCUMENTS

by **Dr. Probir K. Bondyopadhyay, USA**

January 18, 2019, 11:00am - 1:15pm

Venue
Acharya Bhaban
Sir J C Bose Trust
93 APC Road, Kolkata 700009
siricbose@gmail.com

Program Coordinator
Prof. Parul Chakrabarti
JCBSHM & Sir J C Bose Trust

Advisory Committee
Prof Indrani Bose, Prof. Bikas Chakrabarti &
Prof. Partha Pratim Majumder

PROGRAM

Events	Speakers/Theme	Time
0. Prelude	ARRIVAL OF THE QUEEN (Handel)	11:00 AM
1. PRAYER	An Ode to the Thunderbolt	11:05 AM
2. Welcome Address	Prof. Parul Chakrabarti	11:10 AM
	Trustee, Sir J C Bose Trust	
3. The Patron and the 'Chief Guest'	Introductions by the Historian	11:15 AM
4. Introduction of the Guest of Honou	r Forensic Historian	11:20 AM
5. Installation of Basu Bigyan Mnadir Creation Documents to J.C. Bose Science Heritage Museum		11:30 AM
6. Sir J.C. Bose Commemorative Memorial Lecture		11:35 AM
7. Third Mrs. Sara Chapman Bull Memorial Lecture		12:15 PM
8. Closing Remarks	Forensic Historian	1:00 PM
9. Vote of Thanks	Mrs. Nabaneeta Law	1:05 PM
	Advisor, Sir J C Bose Trust	
10. Indian National Anthem	Shri Pankaj Kumar Mallick	1:10 PM
11. TEA BREAK		1:15 PM